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Criterion - V 

Matric – 5.1.3 



Year 

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career 
counselling offered by the institution during the last five years 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

Name of the 

Activity 

Guidance for competitive examinations 

Awareness 

Programme on 
Competitive 
Examinations 

Orientation 
on 

Competitive 
Examinations 

Special 
Lecture on 
Competitive 
Examinations 
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Special 
Lecture on 

Competitive 
Examinations 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Number of 
students 

participated 

314 

308 

294 

309 

Number of 
students 

qualified in 
the 

competitive 
examinations 

LEGE 

Details of career counselling 

Name of the Activity 

Awareness Programme 
on Career 
Opportunities/Webinar 
on Career Counselling 

0 

Seminar on 
Personality 
Development and 
Motivation 

Expert Lecture on 
Career Guidance for 

Young Women 

Goal setting and 
Placements/Requireme 
nts from College to 
Corporate Sectors 

Number of 
students 

participated 

138 

84 

103 

408 

PRINCIPAL 

Number of 
students 

placed 

158 

115 

11 

125 

149 
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