ENRICH CHARLES IN THE STATE OF THE STATE OF

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

Criterion - V

Matric – **5.1.3**

Abstract of the Activities



ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P)

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the institution during the last five years

Year	Guidance for competitive examinations			Details of career counselling		
	Name of the Activity	Number of students participated	Number of students qualified in the competitive examinations	Name of the Activity	Number of students participated	Number of students placed
2022-2023	Awareness Programme on Competitive Examinations	314	0	Awareness Programme on Career Opportunities/Webinar on Career Counselling	138	158
2021-2022	Orientation on Competitive Examinations	308	0	0	0	115
2020-2021	0	0	0	Seminar on Personality Development and Motivation	84	11
2019-2020	Special Lecture on Competitive Examinations	294	0	Expert Lecture on Career Guidance for Young Women	103	125
2018-2019	Special Lecture on Competitive Examinations	309	0	Goal setting and Placements/Requireme nts from College to Corporate Sectors	408	149



PRINCIPAL

St. Ann's College for Women
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034